
Semester: WS 2019/2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

Übung: Presse- und
Öffentlichkeitsarbeit in
einem Kinder- und
Jugendbuchverlag
(nur 17.1., 31.1.)

MG1/02.05

Sa

Übung: Presse- und
Öffentlichkeitsarbeit in
einem Kinder- und
Jugendbuchverlag
(nur 18.1., 1.2.)

MG1/02.05

Stand: Montag, 23 September 2024 13:53:47


